©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
September, 2020 − Rev. P3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS7041/D
Current Sense Amplifier,
80�V Common-Mode
Voltage, Bidirectional
Product Preview

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Gain Shipping†
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
NCS7041D3G014R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
14 TBD / Tape & Reel
NCS7041DM3G014R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCS7041D3G020R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
20
NCS7041DM3G050R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCS7041D3G050R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
50
NCS7041DM3G050R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCS7041D3G100R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
100
NCS7041DM3G100R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
AUTOMOTIVE
NCV7041D3G014R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
14 TBD / Tape & Reel
NCV7041DM3G014R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCV7041D3G020R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
20
NCV7041DM3G020R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCV7041D3G050R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
50
NCV7041DM3G050R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
NCV7041D3G100R2G TBD SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
100
NCV7041DM3G100R2G TBD Micro8
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.